To be eligible for the Cashback:

e Payment must be made in full within the Promotional Period of 9:00 AM (AEST),
1 May 2023 and 11:59 PM (AEST), 30 September 2023

e Valid claims must be completed within the Redemption Period of 9:00 AM (AEST),
1 May 2023 and 11:59 PM (AEST), 30 November 2023

e Full Terms and Conditions can be found on the Redemption Website
https://www.samsung.com/au/offer/Installer-aircon-cashback-2023

Pro

duct

Description

2.5kW, Bedarra, Split System
3.5kW, Bedarra, Split System
5.1kW Bedarra, Split System
/1kW, Bedarra, Split System

2.5
5.5
5.0
6.8
8.0
Z>
3.9
5.0
6.8
8.0

KW, GEO+ Split System
KW, GEO+ Split System
KW, GEO+ Split System
KW, GEO+ Split System
KW, GEO+ Split System
KW, AIRISE Split System
KW, AIRISE Split System
KW, AIRISE Split System
KW, AIRISE Split System
KW, AIRISE Split System

5.2kW, Duct S2 System

/1kW Duct S2 System

8.5kW Duct S2 System
10.0kW, Duct S2+ System
12.5kW, Duct S2+ System
14.0kW, Duct S2+ System
15.5kW, Duct S2+ System
10.0kW, Duct S2+, 3ph System
12.5kW, Duct S2+, 3ph System
14.0kW, Duct S2+, 5ph System
15.5kW, Duct S2+, 3ph System
18.0kW Duct S System
20.0kW, Duct S System

Indoor Product
Code

ARO9AXHQAWKNSA
ART2ZAXHQAWKNSA
ART8AXHQAWKNSA
ARZ24AXHQAWKNSA
ARO9BXGYCWKNSA
AR12BXGYCWKNSA
ART8BXGYCWKNSA
AR24BXGYCWKNSA
AR30BXGYCWKNSA
ARO9BXECNWKNSA
ART2BXECNWKNSA
ART8BXECNWKNSA
AR24BXECNWKNSA
AR30BXECNWKNSA
ACO52TNHDKG/SA
ACO71TNHDKG/SA
ACO90TNHDKG/SA
ACTOOTNHPKG/SA
ACT20TNHPKG/SA
ACT40TNHPKG/SA
ACT60TNHPKG/SA
ACTOOTNHPKG/SA
ACT20TNHPKG/SA
ACT40TNHPKG/SA
ACT60TNHPKG/SA
ACT80JNHFKH/SA
AC200JNHFKH/SA

Outdoor Product
Code

ARO9AXHQAWKXSA
ART2ZAXHQAWKXSA
ART8AXHQAWKXSA
AR24AXHQAWKXSA
ARO9BXGYCWKXSA
AR12BXGYCWKXSA
ART8BXGYCWKXSA
AR24BXGYCWKXSA
AR30BXGYCWKXSA
ARO9BXECNWKXSA
ART2BXECNWKXSA
ART8BXECNWKXSA
AR24BXECNWKXSA
AR30BXECNWKXSA
ACO52TXAPKG/SA
ACO71TXAPKG/SA
ACO90TXAPKG/SA
ACTI00TXAPKG/SA
ACI20TXAPKG/SA
ACT40TXAPKG/SA
AC160TXAPKG/SA
ACTI00TXAPNG/SA
ACTI20TXAPNG/SA
AC140TXAPNG/SA
ACI60TXAPNG/SA
ACI80JXAFNH/SA
AC200JXAFNH/SA

Cashback
Amount per
Outdoor unit

$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$80.00
$25.00
$35.00
$50.00
$70.00
$80.00
$50.00
$70.00
$90.00
$100.00
$120.00
$140.00
$160.00
$100.00
$120.00
$140.00
$160.00
$180.00
$200.00




